
A.M.I.A.M.I.
3, Rue de la Garenne - Z.I. de Vernon 
27950 SAINT MARCEL - FRANCE
tél. : +33 (0)2 32 51 47 16
Fax : +33 (0)2 32 21 13 73
http://www.ami-control.com
: contact@ami-control.com

A.M.I.A.M.I.
www.ami-control.com

ETI_002_23-11-2016

Click on 
the text to

change

To print, don’t forget to select
«Page Scaling = None»

or «Full Size»

Label example after cutting

PAN35-05-123S1
NORMAL

SAFE

VOLTAGE PRESENCE

NORMAL

SAFE

VOLTAGE PRESENCE


	ParaG: 
	InfoG: Click this icon to set all texts.
	TV: 
	L1: 
	1: NORMAL
	2: NORMAL
	3: NORMAL
	4: NORMAL

	L2: 
	1: SAFE
	2: SAFE
	3: SAFE
	4: SAFE

	L3: 
	1: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	2: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	3: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	4: VOLTAGE PRESENCE

	L4: 
	1: NORMAL
	2: NORMAL
	3: NORMAL
	4: NORMAL

	L5: 
	1: SAFE
	2: SAFE
	3: SAFE
	4: SAFE

	L6: 
	1: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	2: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	3: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	4: VOLTAGE PRESENCE

	L7: 
	1: NORMAL
	2: NORMAL
	3: NORMAL
	4: NORMAL

	L8: 
	1: SAFE
	2: SAFE
	3: SAFE
	4: SAFE

	L9: 
	1: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	2: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	3: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	4: VOLTAGE PRESENCE

	L10: 
	1: NORMAL
	2: NORMAL
	3: NORMAL
	4: NORMAL

	L11: 
	1: SAFE
	2: SAFE
	3: SAFE
	4: SAFE

	L12: 
	1: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	2: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	3: VOLTAGE PRESENCE
	4: VOLTAGE PRESENCE


	PL11: 
	InfoPL11: Click here to set all texts in the line 1.
	PL12: 
	InfoPL12: Click here to set all texts in the line 2.
	PL13: 
	InfoPL13: Click here to set all texts in the line 3.
	PL21: 
	InfoPL21: Click here to set all texts in the line 1.
	PL22: 
	InfoPL22: Click here to set all texts in the line 2.
	PL23: 
	InfoPL23: Click here to set all texts in the line 3.
	PL31: 
	InfoPL31: Click here to set all texts in the line 1.
	PL32: 
	InfoPL32: Click here to set all texts in the line 2.
	PL33: 
	InfoPL33: Click here to set all texts in the line 3.
	PL41: 
	InfoPL41: Click here to set all texts in the line 1.
	InfoPL42: Click here to set all texts in the line 2.
	PL43: 
	InfoPL43: Click here to set all texts in the line 3.


